From: "Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@Ihs.org
Subject: Notes: Unity IP Care Model Workgroups
Date: November 24, 2015 at 7:30 AM America/Los_Angeles
To: "Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir Behavioral Health Svcs" CFARENTI@Ihs.org,
"Taylor, Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager" BCTAYLOR@Ihs.org, "Bradley.s.christie@kp.org"
Bradley.s.christie@kp.org, ""Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org' (Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org)"
Pamela.J.Edwards@kp.org, "sonia.x.munoz@Kkp.org" sonia.x.munoz@kp.org, "dearmond@ohsu.edu”
dearmond@ohsu.edu, "Helwig, Nathan D :LSO Clinical Informatics" NHelwig@Ihs.org, "storyl@ohsu.edu”
storyl@ohsu.edu, "blekica@ohsu.edu"” blekica@ohsu.edu, "Patricia.Danielson@ah.org"
Patricia.Danielson@ah.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources" CWELSH@Ihs.org,
"Maria.Brignola@ah.org" Maria.Brignola@ah.org, "Krieg, Aaron J ;LSO IS" AKRIEG@Ihs.org, "Silva, Chris
C LSO Mgr Safety and Security" CSilva@lhs.org, "farrism@ohsu.edu” farrism@ohsu.edu, "Howe,Melissa
HoweMJ@ah.org, "Zechmann,Cheryl" ZechmaCA@ah.org, "Bailey, Chanda D :LGS Psychiatry"
CDBAILEY@lhs.org, "Bierman, Melissa A :LGS Psychiatry" MBIERMAN@Ihs.org, "Peterson, Theresa M
:LGS Psychiatry" TMPETERS@Ihs.org, "Crumbaker, Matt :LGS Psychiatry" MCRUMBAK@Ihs.org,
"Schumacker, Judith M :LEH Psychiatry" JuSchuma@Ihs.org, "Wolf, Lisa S :LGS Psychiatry"
LWOLF@Ihs.org, "Allen, Raymond A :LGS Psychiatry" RAllen@lhs.org, "Curley, William L :LEH
Psychiatry" WCurley@lhs.org, "stewartd@ohsu.edu" stewartd@ohsu.edu, "sharkr@ohsu.edu”
sharkr@ohsu.edu, "keelings@ohsu.edu" keelings@ohsu.edu, "berebits@ohsu.edu” berebits@ohsu.edu,
"bicknelc@ohsu.edu" bicknelc@ohsu.edu, "baccarat@ohsu.edu" baccarat@ohsu.edu, "plumb@ohsu.edu”
plumb@ohsu.edu, "Cindy Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu) (scherba@ohsu.edu)" scherba@ohsu.edu
Cc: "Briana Rossi (rossib@ohsu.edu)" rossib@ohsu.edu, "rieckman@ohsu.edu" rieckman@ohsu.edu,
"Peabody,Rebbecca" PeabodRB@ah.org, "Donaldson,Colleen" DonaldCM@ah.org,
"naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org" naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org, "Shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org"
Shelley.A.Fontana@kp.org, "ann@ Empowementroots (ann@empowermentroots.com)"
ann@empowermentroots.com, "lonefir@gmail.com” lonefir@gmail.com, "Janie Marsh
(jmarsh@mbhaoforegon.org)" jmarsh@mhaoforegon.org, "gellis@folktime.org" gellis@folktime.org,
"Bradley.s.christie@kp.org" Bradley.s.christie@kp.org

Hello All,
I've attached the slide deck and notes from the IP work sessions 1 and 2.

Thank you,
Robyn

Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information Services
| Legacy Health
1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415 - 5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org

Attachments:

Adult IP Session 1 11.5.15.pptx (375.86 kB)
Adult IP Ssession 1 11.5.15.doc (85 kB)
Adult IP Session 1 17 15.pptx (1671.95 kB)
Adult IP Ssession 2 11.17.15.doc (72.5 kB)
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